2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.739.9984, 1.866.280.2332  •   1.866.265.8801 • www.stanprols.com
Description
A narrow LED lensed strip creates a smooth diffused light that is ideal for
commercial, industrial, retail or residential applications. Can be used in coves
and display applications. Also ideal for task and general area lighting.
Housing & finisHing
• Sleek and compact design ideal for installation in tight spaces

L2stL
LED STRIP WITH LENS
configurAbLe orDering guiDe
L2stL L
Series Size Lamp type Lumen package delivered* Voltage Colour temperature Options
L2stL 48 - 48" L - LED s2A - 2530 lumens (22W)
s3A - 3710 lumens (35W)
A - 120V
H - 347V
W - 120-277V
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
DiM2 - Line voltage dimming, driver 120V
DALi1** - Digital addressable lighting interface driver
osi *** - Occupancy sensor
iosi - Integrated OSI
96 - 96" s2A - 5100 lumens (44W)
s3A - 7400 lumens (73W)
 * See IES files for details.
 ** Not available for 48" S2A.
 *** To see available options, please consult the OSI selection guide on our website.
Approvals:
CSA and cULus
Accessories (order separately)
HAr766 V Hook (order 2 pieces per fixture)